
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2209 1 CENTENNIAL DR & SHAMROCK CIR 6:49 AM 12:27 PM Mr. Ham

2 CEREMONIAL CT & PULASKI CT 6:53 AM 12:31 PM
3 AMELIA DR & ALACHUA ST (S) 6:56 AM 12:35 PM
4 AMELIA DR & DORA LN (N) 6:49 AM 12:35 PM
5 BRADFORD DR & BRIGHTON DR 7:01 AM 12:40 PM
6 BRIGHTON DR & BELFAIR DR 7:02 AM 12:43 PM
7 DARIN DR & MUIRFIELD LANE 6:58 AM 12:45 PM
8 ST GEORGE PL & TURNBERRY WY 7:02 AM 12:48 PM
9 ARRIE DR & TIMBERWIND DR 7:05 AM 12:51 PM
9 AYLEY LN & COVINGTON CV 7:08 AM 12:47 PM
10 306 SMITHVILLE CHURCH RD 7:15 AM 12:17 PM
11 PHEASANT RDGE & PARTRIDGE TRL (SOUTH) 7:17 AM 12:16 PM

Northside High School (Monday/Wednesday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

6/12/20242:12 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2312 1 OLD STONE CRSG & JAMESON TRC 6:39 AM 1:01 PM Mr. McFarlin

2 OLD STONE CRSG & WILLOW GROVE DR 6:40 AM 1:01 PM
3 COLLINS AVE & EAGLE TRACE DR (E) 6:42 AM 12:58 PM
4 SURREY DR & CHERRY CT 6:43 AM 12:56 PM
5 918 COLLINS AVE (SUMMIT RIDGE MHP) 6:45 AM 12:52 PM
6 BAUMAN DR & BROWN DR 6:50 AM 12:50 PM
7 DOGWOOD GLEN & PINE GLEN CT 6:56 AM 12:43 PM
8 DURANGO DR & VALENCIA CIR 6:59 AM 12:40 PM
9 AVALON DR & BEDIVERE DR 7:02 AM 12:37 PM
10 KENSINGTON CIR & PRINCETON DR 7:04 AM 12:32 PM
11 JOHNSON ROAD & BILLY AVE (WILSHIRE MHP) 7:06 AM 12:34 PM
12 JOHNSON RD & SANTANGELO CT 7:08 AM 12:27 PM
13 ELBERTA RD & CALHOUN DR (HERMAN WATSON) 7:11 AM 12:10 PM
14 NATIONAL AVE & DUDLEY DR 7:14 AM 12:13 PM
15 ELBERTA RD & KATHLEEN BYNUM DR 7:19 AM 12:21 PM
16 MARGARET DR & ANDREW DR 7:21 AM 12:19 PM
17 NORTHLAKE DR & LAKE VISTA (APTS) 7:24 AM 12:24 PM

Northside High School (Monday/Wednesday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

6/12/20242:12 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2320 1 507 ST MARLO DR @ CUL DE SAC 6:44 AM 12:47 PM Mr. Irby

2 KNIGHTS BRDG & WETHERBY CT 6:48 AM 12:41 PM
3 121 MARGIE DR (LENOX PARK APTS) 6:52 AM 12:36 PM
4 318 HOUSTON LAKE BLVD (R/S pickup) 6:56 AM 12:35 PM
5 312 E CHURCH ST (MHP) 6:59 AM 12:33 PM
6 COLLINS AVE & DAVID TER 7:01 AM 12:31 PM
7 JUNIPER ROAD & GREEN ST 7:07 AM 12:23 PM
8 166 CARTER CIR 7:11 AM 12:27 PM
9 WESTCLIFF CIR & WESTCLIFF CTR 7:14 AM 12:18 PM
10 WOODCREST CIR & WOODCREST CIR 7:15 AM 12:18 PM
11 SARAH DR & SIDNEY ST 7:16 AM 12:16 PM
12 WOODRIDGE DR & TERRELL ST 7:24 AM 12:11 PM

Northside High School (Monday/Wednesday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

6/12/20242:12 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2209 1 WILLIS CREEK ROAD & ALTON WOODS DR 6:38 AM 12:20 PM Mr. Ham

2 SPRINGWOOD DR & MILLWOOD DR 6:44 AM 12:27 PM
3 BONNIE DR & BURNS DR 6:46 AM 12:29 PM
4 RANDY CIR & CHERYL BLVD 6:47 AM 12:30 PM
5 DEBRA DR & TYREE DR 6:51 AM 12:34 PM
6 PALOMINO LANE & DONNA DR 6:52 AM 12:35 PM
7 ATRIUM DR & STONERIDGE DR 6:56 AM 12:39 PM
8 TALLULAH TRL & LAKE POINTE DR 7:00 AM 12:42 PM
9 105 MARVIN BLVD 7:03 AM 12:46 PM
10 MARVIN BLVD & JIMMY ST 7:03 AM 12:46 PM
11 SHAWNEE AVE & OSAGE AVE 7:08 AM 12:50 PM
12 KIRKWOOD CIR & FORRESTER DR 7:10 AM 12:54 PM
13 109 SCOTT BLVD 7:14 AM 12:57 PM
14 SIDNEY HICKS DR & OAK GROVE ROAD 7:15 AM 12:59 PM
15 SOUTH END AVE & PEACHTREE CIR (SOUTH) 7:19 AM 1:03 PM
16 227 PEACHTREE CIR 7:21 AM 1:04 PM
17 GREENWAY DR & OLD MISSION WY 7:25 AM 1:08 PM

Northside High School (Tuesday/Thursday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

6/12/20242:12 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2312 1 LEVERETTE ROAD & ANZA DR 6:38 AM 12:41 PM Mr. McFarlin

2 320 CARL VINSON PKWY (APTS) 6:39 AM 12:42 PM
3 CARL VINSON PKWY & KING RICHARD DR 6:42 AM 12:46 PM
4 PHILLIPS ST & MARYJAY DR 6:45 AM 12:51 PM
5 TERRY KAY CIR (PICK-UP AT MAIL BOXES) 6:47 AM 12:49 PM
6 1205 LEVERETTE ROAD (PACIFIC PARK APTS) 6:51 AM 12:56 PM
7 RIDGEDALE DR & OAKDALE DR 6:57 AM 12:35 PM
8 LAVERNE DR & ORA CIR (S) 7:00 AM 12:33 PM
9 327 MARY LN 7:03 AM 12:31 PM
10 ARROWHEAD TRL & MERRIE VALLEY DR 7:06 AM 12:28 PM
11 TRACY TER & TODD CIR (N) 7:08 AM 12:26 PM
12 OAK FOREST LANE & OAK FOREST CT 7:10 AM 12:24 PM
13 BRIARCLIFF ROAD, WR & GRANADA TERR 7:14 AM 12:20 PM
14 BRETT AVE & TERRELL ST 7:15 AM 12:18 PM
15 BRIARCLIFF ROAD, WR & SPRINGDALE DR, WR 7:17 AM 12:10 PM
16 217 SUNSET DR 7:19 AM 12:12 PM
17 KINGSBURY CIR & DRAPER ST (SOUTH) 7:19 AM 12:12 PM
18 STRATFORD DR & HAMPTON SQ 7:22 AM 12:15 PM

Northside High School (Tuesday/Thursday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

6/12/20242:12 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2320 1 PEBBLEBROOK E & CROSS CREEK WY 6:35 AM 12:48 PM Mr. Irby

2 LINKS VIEW DR & BIRDIE DR 6:39 AM 12:52 PM
3 HUNTINGTON PL & WEXFORD CIR (EAST) 6:42 AM 12:55 PM
4 THORNTON DR & EDGARTON WY 6:47 AM 1:00 PM
5 801 BOOTH ROAD 6:53 AM 12:39 PM
6 HIDDEN CREEK CIR & DEER RUN LANE 6:55 AM 12:40 PM
7 SPARTA ST & LEE ST ,WR 7:00 AM 12:36 PM
8 WALL ST & SHERMAN ST 7:02 AM 12:30 PM
9 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & BENJAMIN AVE 7:04 AM 12:32 PM
10 LINWOOD DR & PEARL STEPHENS WAY 7:05 AM 12:33 PM
11 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & APPIAN WY 7:06 AM 12:26 PM
12 YOUNG AVE & MYRTLE ST 7:10 AM 12:24 PM
13 VAREE DR & CHUCK CIR (EAST) 7:13 AM 12:20 PM
14 CHUCK CIR & VAREE DR 7:14 AM 12:20 PM
15 120 IGNICO DR (SAVANNAH APTS) 7:15 AM 12:18 PM
16 N PAUL ST & OAK AVE 7:18 AM 12:15 PM
17 306 ELBERTA ROAD (RANDALL HEIGHTS APT) 7:22 AM 12:10 PM

Northside High School (Tuesday/Thursday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

6/12/20242:12 PM


	NHS

